
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-153 - TERRY HEARD -
15:04:35.275 1 1:38.952 86.224 71 116 19

15:06:11.108 2 1:35.833 89.030 74 116 19

15:07:45.956 3 1:34.848 89.954 72 114 19

15:09:20.336 4 1:34.380 90.401 73 120 19

15:10:55.315 5 1:34.979 89.830 75 117 19

15:12:30.051 6 1:34.736 90.061 74 116 19

L3-07 - LOREN PRENDERGAST -
15:06:09.079 1 1:39.291 85.929 46 106 19

15:07:46.194 2 1:37.115 87.855 45 108 19

15:09:22.378 3 1:36.184 88.705 53 98 19

15:10:59.425 4 1:37.047 87.916 46 103 19

15:12:35.427 5 1:36.002 88.873 47 104 19

15:14:13.257 6 1:37.830 87.213 48 106 19

15:15:51.354 7 1:38.097 86.975 46 108 19

15:17:30.480 8 1:39.126 86.072 47 109 19

15:19:09.126 9 1:38.646 86.491 49 103 19

L3-08 - RICHARD LIRA -
15:04:38.438 1 1:37.983 87.076 25 84 19

15:06:16.670 2 1:38.232 86.856 20 70 19

L3-20 - ALPHA BMW -
15:05:22.318 1 1:40.773 84.666 81 115 19

15:07:04.375 2 1:42.057 83.600 63 111 19

15:08:45.938 3 1:41.563 84.007 72 111 19

L3-14 - MOHAMMAD ILKHANI -
15:05:02.748 1 1:47.614 79.283 66 102 19

15:06:48.926 2 1:46.178 80.356 63 99 19

15:08:34.219 3 1:45.293 81.031 50 94 19

15:10:18.020 4 1:43.801 82.196 64 101 19

15:12:01.178 5 1:43.158 82.708 52 93 19

15:13:42.484 6 1:41.306 84.220 30 64 19

15:15:23.492 7 1:41.008 84.469 48 88 19

15:17:06.610 8 1:43.118 82.740 48 91 19

15:18:48.825 9 1:42.215 83.471 68 101 19

L3-06 - ERNEST LUCATERO -
15:04:50.233 1 1:44.037 82.009 65 101 19

15:06:31.559 2 1:41.326 84.203 63 98 19

l2-09 - STEVE HAN -
15:04:45.101 1 1:49.027 78.256 79 113 19

15:06:27.892 2 1:42.791 83.003 78 111 19

15:08:10.396 3 1:42.504 83.236 76 110 19

15:09:52.126 4 1:41.730 83.869 77 112 19

15:11:34.733 5 1:42.607 83.152 78 112 19

15:13:16.673 6 1:41.940 83.696 75 112 19

L3-18 - EDGARDO ALDAHONDO -
15:07:08.079 1 3:51.711 36.822 85 103 19

15:08:52.424 2 1:44.345 81.767 86 100 19

15:10:34.714 3 1:42.290 83.410 92 107 19

15:12:17.926 4 1:43.212 82.665 96 106 19

L3-04 - TONY GARCIA -
15:04:40.451 1 1:43.086 82.766 91 115 19

15:06:22.988 2 1:42.537 83.209 87 112 19

15:08:06.255 3 1:43.267 82.621 91 115 19

15:09:49.011 4 1:42.756 83.032 93 112 19

15:11:31.464 5 1:42.453 83.277 91 112 19

15:13:14.103 6 1:42.639 83.126 92 114 19

15:14:56.816 7 1:42.713 83.066 88 112 19

L3-23 - ERIC PUTTER -
15:05:17.436 1 1:47.456 79.400 61 107 19

15:07:03.463 2 1:46.027 80.470 61 106 19

15:08:49.244 3 1:45.781 80.657 59 108 19

15:10:35.223 4 1:45.979 80.507 62 107 19

15:12:20.852 5 1:45.629 80.773 62 106 19



15:14:06.460 6 1:45.608 80.789 53 104 19

15:15:53.663 7 1:47.203 79.587 60 106 19

L3-01 - STEW MILLER -
15:05:01.007 1 1:48.005 78.996 74 107 19

15:06:49.872 2 1:48.865 78.372 74 104 19

15:08:35.829 3 1:45.957 80.523 78 109 19

L2-22 - ERROL SULLIVAN -
15:07:34.549 1 1:47.077 79.681 62 65 19

15:09:21.862 2 1:47.313 79.506 37 61 19

15:11:11.227 3 1:49.365 78.014 32 58 19

15:12:57.748 4 1:46.521 80.097 53 64 19

15:14:43.774 5 1:46.026 80.471 47 63 19

15:16:30.376 6 1:46.602 80.036 63 65 19

15:18:16.964 7 1:46.588 80.047 60 63 19

L3-02 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
15:05:17.075 1 1:47.746 79.186 56 101 19

15:07:04.365 2 1:47.290 79.523 41 105 19

15:08:54.461 3 1:50.096 77.496 61 106 19

Fastrack Riders
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